CITY OF KENOSHA
HISTORIC PRESERVATION COMMISSION

2016 Filing Dates and 2016 Meeting Schedule

Thursday, January 14, 2016 Thursday, January 28, 2016
Thursday, February 11, 2016 Thursday, February 25, 2016
Thursday, March 17, 2016 Thursday, March 31, 2016
Thursday, April 14, 2016 Thursday, April 28, 2016
Thursday, May 12, 2016 Thursday, May 26, 2016
Thursday, June 16, 2016 Thursday, June 30, 2016
Thursday, July 14, 2016 Thursday, July 28, 2016
Thursday, August 11, 2016 Thursday, August 25, 2016
Thursday, September 15, 2016 Thursday, September 29, 2016
Thursday, October 13, 2016 Thursday, October 27, 2016
November TBA* November TBA*
December TBA* December TBA*

All regular meetings will be held as follows
Time: 5:00 p.m.
Place: Room 204 of the Municipal Building at 625 52nd Street, Kenosha

Meetings are held on the last Thursday of the month. Meeting dates falling near holidays
may be canceled and special meetings may be scheduled as necessary.

*To Be Announced
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